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TOTAL ENTRIES 128 80 44 4

A&W Genetics 48617 1117 Lafayette ST Beardstown IL 62618 tyolson@vfcdistributors.com (309) 781-0823 1
Matthew AcMoody 147902 246 S Wood Rd Coldwater MI 49036 m.acmoody@hotmail.com (517) 617-0700 2
Lily Anderson 185150008 115 N Cramer rd Elmwood IL 61529 oinkanderson@yahoo.com (620) 515-3348 1
J.R. Armstrong 232 12495 Shiloh Church Rd. Huntsville IL 62344 albeth7@gmail.com (217) 440-7768 1

Barker Family Farms 58654 5510 County Road 130 Edison OH 43320 barkerfarms@redbird.net (419) 560-0914 1 1
Bellettini & Hybbert 147408 37921 CR 1680 Coalgate OK. 74538 tina_larry@hotmail.com (618) 925-3890 1 1

Bryan Bennett 45084 13507 N. Rupp Rd Martinsville IL 62442 bryan.bennett@caseywestfield.org (217) 251-0466 1
CKL ok 1
Corya Showpigs 492474 725 E Co 700 S Commiskey IN 47227 jcorya32@hotmail.com (812) 592-0210 1
Country Girls Show Pigs / 
Patterson Family 110005 49646 Hwy 56 Blvd Kenyon MN 55946 countrygirlsshowpigs@gmail.com (507) 838-0503 1

Mariah Diercks 85069 1966 210th Ave Grand mound IA 52751 schulzmj22@gmail.com (920) 369-8477 1
Daniel DKJ Genetics 1097 E 1300 N Alexandria IN 46001 daniel51872@icloud.com (765) 623-2895 1
Zack Evans 137872 1125 Hoots RD Winchester IL 62694 smitty042@hotmail.com (217) 883-1277 1
Taylor Farrer 34231 6891 W 325 N Royal Center IN 46978 tfarrer32@gmail.com (574) 727-5610 2 1
Karl Friddle 30289 8532 west 1100 north Carthage IN. 46115 friddlefarms@yahoo.com (317) 509-0038 3
Adelyn Goehring 14393 Gray Ave Douds IA 52551 mike.goehring1@gmail.com (319) 288-0704 1
Joshua Guffey 120188 9323 W 900 S Losantville IN 47354 jshguffey@gmail.com (765) 546-1463 3 2
Kurt Hopkins 140431 3431 S Coxville Rd Montezuma IN 47862 kurthopkins@yahoo.com (765) 592-3075 1
lane Hopkins il 1
Brihnlee Hunt 152704 11401 Hogeye Road Prairie Grove AR 72753 mhunt2243@gmail.com (479) 549-5109 1
Larry Hybbert 30898 5869 N. Hamilton Ln. Belle Rive IL 62810 tina_larry@hotmail.com (618) 925-3890 1
Keith Iberg 12858 12862 Iberg Road Highland IL 62249 ibergbrothers@gmail.com (618) 201-2745 1
Gadson and 
Gannon Jervis 213 S. Tyler Blanchard OK. 73010 drewjervis@blanchard.k12.ok.us (405) 401-9531 2 1
Ashley Johnson 1876 Silver Stone Road Blanchard OK. 73010 Ajohnson3724@gmail.com (918) 961-4203 2 1
Derrick Jordan 107265 7978 S 780 W Rensselaer IN 47978 djordan1992@icloud.com (219) 863-5629 1

joy genetics ne 2 1
Jackson Knisley 1112 Impala Dr. Henry IL 61537 knisleyjackson@gmail.com (309) 883-8958 1
Jessica Lentz 578 Harris Blanchard OK. 73010 jess10xx05@icloud.com (405) 638-1245 1
Kaylee Lewis 105173 1845 RINEHART DR CHILLICOTHE MO 64601 clewis@vancebrothers.com (660) 247-3979 2
Brady Littlefield 117745 31921 Freedom Rd Burr Oak Mi 49030 littl103@msu.edu (269) 503-0407 2

Lowdermilk Showpigs 53895 1346 S CR 200 E Center Point IN 47840 tlowderm@gmail.com (812) 201-0268 2

M&N Showpigs 106944 4814 HEINS RD CENTER POINT IA 52213-9751 mattheins42@gmail.com (319) 573-8414 2
thad martin 85870 5960 public well st paris il 61944 jtmartin73@gmail.com (217) 251-4137 2 2
Cory Mcdonald 118883 28731 380th st Avoca IA 51521 corymcdonald9350@yahoo.com (712) 355-1337 1 1
August McIntosh 10603 7114 E Dunkerton Rd Dunkerton IA 50626 augustjmcintosh@gmail.com (319) 464-2585 1
Levi Meurer 57693 1614 Meridian Rd Ashton IL 61006 levi.meurer99@gmail.com (815) 718-2037 2
Michaela, Scarlett 
and Frank Henry Miller 117834 26419 M HWY Bogard MO 64622 bigoakslandandcattle@yahoo.com (660) 329-2044 1
Kaden Roberts MKL Show Pigs 541 Honey Locust Road Niangua MO 65713 cathrinletterman@icloud.com (417) 664-3241 1
Alyssa Moore PO Box 372 Blair Ok 73526 taylor_thompson@me.com (580) 842-0011 1

Niehaus and Feldman 
Genetics 41120 3079 Hickory Ave Ionia IA 50645 feldy53@yahoo.com (319) 231-2438 2
norman brothers il 2

tony Nye and family oh 1 1
Ryan O'Farrell 123905 9650 W 800 N Delphi in 46923 ofarrell@ytci.com (574) 581-2121 1 2
Joel Olson 51538 3048 7rd st Atkins Ia 52206 jmolson44@gmail.com (319) 929-6450 3 2
jeff peters il 1

Pink Genetics 12723 Route V64 Douds IA 52551 mike.goehring1@gmail.com (319) 288-0704 1 1
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Caleb Plett 144592 PO Box 156 Ringling OK 73456 aggieplayer12@gmail.com (580) 656-7488 1
leroy porter 4056 62636 hwy c california mo. 65018 porterleroy84@gmail.com (573) 338-4351 2

Frank Raasch
34241 pen next to 
117834 26419 M HWY Bogard MO 64622 bigoakslandandcattle@yahoo.com (660) 329-2044 1 1

Brayden Reid 59001 9644 Smelser Rd. Concordia MO 64020 garettreid8@gmail.com (660) 460-0485 1
Roy Showpigs 113436 2255 E 800 N Battle Ground IN 47920 wideopencattle@yahoo.com (765) 427-2334 1

Jordan Schippert Show Swine 1858 E 1870 N Rd Watseka IL 60970 jordan.schippert@gmail.com (815) 471-2059 1
Jayme Sieren 27381 1235 210th st Keota IA 52248 jdsieren@gmail.com (319) 461-1680 2
Aylee Sims 6809 County Road 256 Stephenville TX 76401 landasims@yahoo.com (254) 485-8651 0
Holt Sims 6809 County Road 256 Stephenville TX 76401 landasims@yahoo.com (254) 485-8651 1
Todd Smith 123684/492093 6233 W 50 S Lebanon IN 46052 showpigdad68@yahoo.com (765) 894-0248 1 1
Chase Stearns 48606 7060w 400n Wolcott IN 47995 chasestearns30@gmail.com (219) 208-1696 1
Kyle Swank 520 Grant St Williamsport IN 47993 swank95@comcast.net (765) 585-3044 1
Grayson Tedrow 105725 935 North 550th Ave Quincy IL 62305 graysontedrow@gmail.com (217) 656-4219 1 1
Johnathan & Rylee Triggs 151374 14510 42nd St W Milan IL 61264 triggsgenetics@gmail.com (641) 344-4827 2 1

Triggs Show Pigs 49555 1823 220th Ave Mount Ayr IA 50854 ttriggs.tsp@gmail.com (641) 344-3653 2 1 1
Trowbridge Farms 28351 25988 County Road HJ Archbold OH 43502 trowbridgespotfarm@gmail.com (419) 572-6718 1 1

Cole Webster 55020 20710 E 1875th Rd Chrisman IL 61924 93kwebster@gmail.com (217) 251-6398 1
Wehner Farms 38297 2944 94th Rd Rossville KS 66533 spotfarm@live.com (785) 220-6473 1
west texas genetics TX 1 2

Nichole Williams 141638 21703 Osborn St Cassopolis MI 49031 cwilliams@perceptiveso.com (269) 384-9345 1 1
Nichole Williams 141638 21703 Osborn St Cassopolis MI 49031 cwilliams@perceptiveso.com (269) 384-9345 1 1
Josh Wilt 101548 1412 Hess Rd Washington CH Oh 43160 jwilt_1982@yahoo.com (740) 572-1789 1 3 1
Jeff Wolff 115544 12895 395th Ave Bath SD 57427 jeff.wolff@hotmail.com (605) 881-5317 1
Ella Worden 145484 7442 Balsam Ave Thornton IA 56049 katiemanthey1@gmail.com (507) 381-5602 2
Briggs, Bronx, Brik Yantis 14151 2571 N 1300 E Rd Piper City IL 60959 byantis2@gmail.com (217) 521-1062 2

Brian Zimmerman hog farms 53596 22398 sw 75 th rd Beatrice Ne 68310 zimmermanhogfarms@gmail.com (402) 520-2725 1


